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This price list does not constitute a term of any contract with SC Boats. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this also cannot be guaranteed.
The information and imagery contained in this document are for guidance purposes only and may be subject to change, without notice, please check with SC Boats for up-to-date specification & pricing.
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MODEL RRP inc. VAT 

HENLEY FIVE, HENLEY FIVE ELECTRIC & HENLEY FIVE OFFSHORE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
ITEM                                                                                                                                                                                                                     RRP inc. VAT 

HENLEY FIVE, HENLEY FIVE ELECTRIC & HENLEY FIVE OFFSHORE PROPULSION OPTIONS
ITEM RRP inc. VAT 

Henley FIVE Classic
Henley FIVE Classic
Henley FIVE Classic
Henley FIVE Electric

Henley FIVE Offshore

Henley FIVE Offshore
Henley FIVE Offshore

15hp
20hp
40hp

60hp

80hp
100hp

15 hp
20 hp power tilt
40 hp power tilt
PROPULSION Navy 9.9hp
Top mount control, E175 battery pack, shore supply & cable, 240v battery charger
O/S 60hp 
O/S 60hp 
O/S 100hp

 £21,596.36
£22,038.23
£23,429.51

£25,530.00 

£24,283.74 

£26,400.00
£27,360.00 

Family Pack
Cockpit LED Lights
Aft canopy on frame

Sunbed
Rear Seat
Toilet with Moulded Seat box
Interior window screens
Commissioning Pack available through our dealer network (Signwriting, delivery,
afloat commissioning, 4 lines, 8 fenders, boat hook, life ring & line, 1/2 days training)

 £1,620.00
£480.00

 £1,500.00

 £1,080.00
 £360.00
 £228.00
 £360.00

 £300.00

Standard
£552.00

£2,291.00

£4,364.00

Standard OS
£2,645.00

£3,845.00

 £25,915.64
£26,445.87

£28,115.41
£30,636.00 

£29,140.49 

£31,680.00
£32,832.00 

Optional Equipment All prices shown are inc. VAT.
Payment terms (1) 10% to confirm build slot, (2) 40% on signing contracts, (3) 40% balance on completion of build prior to delivery, (4) 10% on completion of final handover. 

POWER RRP ex VAT RRP ex VAT
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£25,915 INC VAT

HULL & DECK
DOUBLE SKINNED HULL WITH INTERNAL BRACE STIFFENING AND BUOYANCY BUILT IN
ROPE FENDER TO GUNWALE
BOW ROLLER
SWIM LADDER
NAVIGATION LIGHTS
FORWARD ANCHOR LOCKER
SELF-BAILING COCKPIT
SIMULATED TEAK FLOORING
FORWARD SEATING IN U-SHAPE DESIGN FOR 5
TABLE
SILVERTEX UPHOLSTERY
2 X BILGE PUMPS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
12V SOCKET
BATTERY TURN OFF
HULL IN CHOICE OF SELECTED COLOURS
ANTIFOULING TO HULL

HELM
SEPARATE HELP PEDESTAL HELM CONSUL
LARGE STEERING WHEEL
STEERING CABLE AND BOSS 12.5 LITRE OUTBOARD FUEL
REAR BENCH SEAT WITH RAISED BACKREST AND CUSHIONS SEATING FOR 3

CANOPIES/COVERS
FRONT COVER ON FRAME WITH ZIPPERS IN FORWARD SECTION AND 3 WINDOWS
REAR TONNEAU
BIMINI CANOPY ON FOLDING FRAME WITH STORAGE COVER
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£25,915 INC VAT

STAINLESS STEEL
FORWARD PULPIT
5 CLEATS
2 FENDER EYES
ANCHOR LOCKER CATCH
TOWING EYES

SC BOATS HENLEY FIVE OS STANDARD SPECIFICATION

£29,140 INC VAT

SEATING FOR 3 TO BOW
STARBOARD SIDE STORAGE LOCKER
BILGE PUMP INSPECTION COVER
ALUMINIUM/RUBBER INSERT FENDERING TO GUNWALE
FULL TONNEAU COVER
PERSPECT SCREEN WITH STAINLESS STEEL RAIL SURROUND
DOUBLE HELM SEAT WITH STORAGE LOCKER AND REVERSIBLE BACKREST
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