

SC BOATS HENLEY FIVE MODEL P	POWER RRP ex VAT	RRP ex VAT	RRP inc. VAT

MODEL	POWER RRP ex VAT	RRP ex VAT	RRP inc. VAT
Henley FIVE Classic	15hp	£21,596.36	£25,915.64
Henley FIVE Classic	20hp	£22,038.23	£26,445.87
Henley FIVE Classic	40hp	£23,429.51	£28,115.41
Henley FIVE Electric		£25,530.00	£30,636.00
Henley FIVE Offshore	60hp	£24,283.74	£29,140.49
Henley FIVE Offshore	80hp	£26,400.00	£31,680.00
Henley FIVE Offshore	100hp	£27,360.00	£32,832.00

HENLEY FIVE, HENLEY FIVE ELECTRIC & HENLEY FIVE OFFSHORE OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT			
ITEM	RRP inc. VAT		
Family Pack	£1,620.00		
Cockpit LED Lights	£480.00		
Aft canopy on frame	£1,500.00		
Sunbed	£1,080.00		
Rear Seat	£360.00		
Toilet with Moulded Seat box	£228.00		
Interior window screens	£360.00		
Commissioning Pack available through our dealer network (Signwriting, delivery, afloat commissioning, 4 lines, 8 fenders, boat hook, life ring & line, 1/2 days training)	£300.00		

### HENLEY FIVE, HENLEY FIVE ELECTRIC & HENLEY FIVE OFFSHORE PROPULSION OPTIONS

	ITEM RRP inc. VAT
15 hp	Standard
20 hp power tilt	£552.00
40 hp power tilt	£2,291.00
PROPULSION Navy 9.9hp Top mount control, E175 battery pack, shore supply & cable, 240v battery charger	£4,364.00
O/S 60hp	Standard OS
O/S 60hp	£2,645.00
O/S 100hp	£3,845.00

Optional Equipment All prices shown are inc. VAT. Payment terms (1) 10% to confirm build slot, (2) 40% on signing contracts, (3) 40% balance on completion of build prior to delivery, (4) 10% on completion of final handover.



≥ hello@sc-boats.com

🐼 www.sc-boats.com

This price list does not constitute a term of any contract with SC Boats. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this also cannot be guaranteed.

The information and imagery contained in this document are for guidance purposes only and may be subject to change, without notice, please check with SC Boats for up-to-date specification & pricing.

# Henley FIVE Specification





DI II

#### SC BOATS HENLEY FIVE STANDARD SPECIFICATION

### £25,915 INC VAT

#### HULL & DECK

- DOUBLE SKINNED HULL WITH INTERNAL BRACE STIFFENING AND BUOYANCY BUILT IN
- ROPE FENDER TO GUNWALE
- BOW ROLLER
- SWIM LADDER
- NAVIGATION LIGHTS
- FORWARD ANCHOR LOCKER
- SELF-BAILING COCKPIT
- SIMULATED TEAK FLOORING
- FORWARD SEATING IN U-SHAPE DESIGN FOR 5
- TABLE
- SILVERTEX UPHOLSTERY
- 2 X BILGE PUMPS
- FIRE EXTINGUISHER
- 12V SOCKET
- BATTERY TURN OFF
- HULL IN CHOICE OF SELECTED COLOURS
- ANTIFOULING TO HULL

#### HELM

- SEPARATE HELP PEDESTAL HELM CONSUL
- LARGE STEERING WHEEL
- STEERING CABLE AND BOSS 12.5 LITRE OUTBOARD FUEL
- REAR BENCH SEAT WITH RAISED BACKREST AND CUSHIONS SEATING FOR 3

### CANOPIES/COVERS

- FRONT COVER ON FRAME WITH ZIPPERS IN FORWARD SECTION AND 3 WINDOWS
- REAR TONNEAU
- BIMINI CANOPY ON FOLDING FRAME WITH STORAGE COVER



hello@sc-boats.com

🐼 www.sc-boats.com

# Henley FIVE Specification





SC BOATS HENLEY FIVE STANDARD SPECIFICATION CONTINUED

### £25,915 INC VAT

#### STAINLESS STEEL

- FORWARD PULPIT
- 5 CLEATS
- 2 FENDER EYES
- ANCHOR LOCKER CATCH
- TOWING EYES

## SC BOATS HENLEY FIVE OS STANDARD SPECIFICATION

- £29,140 INC VAT
- SEATING FOR 3 TO BOW
- STARBOARD SIDE STORAGE LOCKER
- BILGE PUMP INSPECTION COVER
- ALUMINIUM/RUBBER INSERT FENDERING TO GUNWALE
- FULL TONNEAU COVER
- PERSPECT SCREEN WITH STAINLESS STEEL RAIL SURROUND
- DOUBLE HELM SEAT WITH STORAGE LOCKER AND REVERSIBLE BACKREST



